

## Hays County Citizens Sheriff's Academy Alumni Association Membership Application

| NAME:   |                                 |
|---|---------------------------------|
| CLASS NUMBER:   |                                 |
| ADDRESS:  |                                 |
|   |                                 |
| EMAIL:  |                                 |
| HOME PHONE: CELL PHONE: _   |                                 |
|   |                                 |
| All members acknowledge that their email addresses will be used Citizens Sheriff's Academy Alumni Association (HCCSAAA) or business. No personal information shall be shared with solicitors                  | r Hays County Sheriff's Office  |
| Dues are \$20.00 per calendar year and are due at the time you or beginning of each calendar year.  | sign up to become a member,     |
| Each member is provided with a copy of the Hays County Citi Association (HCCSAAA) by-laws.  | zens Sheriff's Academy Alumni   |
| Members are encouraged to attend monthly meetings which are scheduled for the 2nd Tuesday of each calendar month. Meetings will be held at the Hays County Public Safety Building unless notified in advance. |                                 |
| Members are encouraged to participate in any and all HCC sponsored by the Hays County Sheriff's Office.   | CSAAA activities and activities |
| ~-  |                                 |
| Signature   |                                 |